File: VS-Sensorik_SGM2G-DB-E_200216.doc  Date: 16.02.21  Page:  1/2
VS Sensorik GmbH, Edisonstr. 19, D-33689 Bielefeld, Tel: +49 (0)5205 / 99 88 69 0, Fax: +49 (0)5205 / 99 88 69 99,   www.vs-sensorik.com
Magnetic gear wheel encoder  SGM2G-A
with anlog sin/cos 1Vpp output signals
SGM2G-A...-...32
 ... for gear wheel module M = 0.32
Contactless incremental encoder for measuring
rotary motion

SGM2G – A         -              /                       -
Magnetic gear wheel encoder  SGM2G-A
Ordering code
Connecting kit
Cable length in cm
(e.g. “050” for 50cm)
Type of connecting cable:  P - type  “black”
 T - type “green”
Cable outlet:      “ ” - axial           “S” - tangential
Type of the reference mark (e.g. “Z”, “F” or “K”):
Z – Type
F – Type
L – Type
K – Type
Y – Type
? – other types on request (e.g. W- and S- type)
32 – for gear wheel module M= 0.32
Position of signal tracks:         “M”                      or          “V”
Parameter for automatic self-calibration of encoder signals
(see PuV description)
Type of  PuV version
M – PuV 2.0
B – PuV 3.0
E – PuV 3.1
Material
Version Blatt
MaßstabDatumDateiname
VS Sensorik GmbH
SGM2G-A-V32Z
09VS072303
SGM2G-V32Z 23.07.09 1:1
1.0 1
Allgemeintoleranzen
ISO 2768 - f
45°
19
0
,5
2
1
9
,5
6
Anschlusskabel
Connecting cable
9 x AWG28
ø4,5
Lage der Signalspuren